

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 186

Introduced by Slama, 1, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1 1. On page 1, line 1, strike "notaries public" and insert
2 "documents"; in line 2 strike "and 64-205" and insert "64-205, and
3 86-611"; and in line 6 after the first semicolon insert "to provide
4 duties relating to real estate documents;".

5 2. On page 17, line 10, strike "and 64-205" and insert "64-205, and
6 86-611".